

City of Winlock

323 N.E. First Street/PO Box 777
Winlock, WA. 98596-0777
(360) 785-3811/fax (360) 785-4378
cityclerk@cityofwinlock.com
www.cityofwinlock.com

City of Winlock, Washington

Animal Ordinance No. 1152

City Council Workshop

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the City of Winlock City Council has scheduled a workshop on Animal Ordinance No. 1152.

WORKSHOP DATE: Monday, March 11, 2024

TIME: 5:00 p.m.

WORKSHOP LOCATION: City of Winlock Council Chambers, 323 NE First Street

Winlock, WA 98596

NOTE: Workshops are intended for the Council to work on a specific item/issue. The public is welcome to attend but does not give comment/input during the workshop. The public will have the opportunity to provide comments and/or ask questions during the regular Council meeting scheduled at 6:00 p.m. that follows the workshop. If special accommodation is needed, please call 360-785-3811 ext. 201 with 24-hour notice. Thank you.